Test report
Test report: 0AKR Test Report Page 1 of 19
Confidential and Proprietary:
This is an unpublished work. The disclosure of this work is limited to selected person only. Further dissemination or disclosure to the public is PROHIBITED. And all rights thereunder
are reserved to BEL Ltd.
Test Request By:
Bel Fuse Limited
Tested Product Name:
0AKR Fuse
Date of
Received:
2019/06/07
Type Designation:
0AKR 150A
0AKR 300A
0AKR 400A
Serial No:
Engineering Sample
Test Specification:
Qualification Test, refer to JSAE JASO D622
Test Place:
Test Result:
The tested sample mentioned above Pass the testing according to test
specification
Test By:
 Review By:
：
Date:
2019/06/07 Date:
2019/06/29
Others:
Qualification Test for 0AKR Series
Test report
Test report: 0AKR Test Report Page 2 of 19
Confidential and Proprietary:
This is an unpublished work. The disclosure of this work is limited to selected person only. Further dissemination or disclosure to the public is PROHIBITED. And all rights thereunder
are reserved to BEL Ltd.
TEST PLAN
No. Group Test item
Testing
according to
Type name Quantity Test condition
Acceptable
Value/Range
1 0 DCR UL248-1
0AKR 150A
0AKR 300A
0AKR 400A
12pcs
Surrounding environment:
23+/ -5℃, measuring
current <=10% rated
current, test point: fuse cap
Test data
2 A
Temperature
rise
I SO8820-8
JASO D622
Same as above
2pcs from
Item 1
Surrounding environment:
23+/ -5℃, measuring
current 0.5In
<50K
3 B
Temperature
/humidity
cycling
JASO D622
6.3.4.1
Same as above
2pcs from
Item 1
10 temperature/humidity
cycles  per standard in a
constant temperature and
humidity chamber
No appearance
damage，Rc < 10%
4 B
Hot / cold